Members of Corvus Education Trust

Name

David Jessup

Miriam Elston

Paul Uglow

Roger Margand

Date

01/10/2020

01/09/2020

17/03/2020

10/11/2020

Nature of Interest

None declared

Co-opted Governor for Corvus Trustees at South Norfolk Primary Federation

None declared

Member of the Free School Norwich

Member of Corvus Education Limited

Member of Unity Education Trust

Director and Chair of the Board of Norfolk Citizens Advice Bureau

Director and Chair of the Board of Mid Norfolk Citizens Advice

Chair of Governors of Framingham Earl High School; Trustee of Spire Charitable
Trust

Trustee of Sapientia Education Trust

Chair of LGB Seething and Mundham Primary School

Member, Partner, Head of the Commericial Team, Compliance Officer and Money
Laundering and Sanctions Officer — Spire Solicitors LLP

Director of Overburys Financial Services Limited

Non-Executive Director at James Paget University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust




Trustees of Corvus Education Trust

Name

David Jessup

Christine Nichols

Alison Randall

Alex Lightbown

Barry Edney

Paul Waller

Jim Adams

Date

01/09/2020

08/10/2020

30/09/2020

30/09/2020

09/10/2020

15/10/2020

15/10/2020

Nature of Interest

None declared

None declared
Head of Schools Finance NCC Education Strategy & Infrastructure — Children’s Services

Trustee of :

Yoke Trust (Music Education Charity)

SAW Trust (Science/Art/Writing Educational Charity)

Director & Chair of Poringland Fuel Allotment Charity

Hon. Treasurer & Member of PCC St. Andrew’s Church Framingham Ear
Director of Unity Education Trust

Local Governor of Framingham Earl High School (part of Sapentia Education Trust)
Director of Evolutions Academies Trust.

Husband employed at Spire Solicitors until end of October 2020

50% shareholder/Director in 888 Management Services Ltd. Nature of business — property
ownership and rental.

Kwest Academy Trust Kings Lynn

CEO and a Trustee of Clarion Academy Trust (2017 — present). Prior to this Headteacher
and Governor of Hobart School Academy (2015-2017)







