## **Members of Corvus Education Trust**

Name David Jessup	Date 01/10/2020	Nature of Interest  None declared		
Miriam Elston	01/09/2020	Co-opted Governor for Corvus Trustees at South Norfolk Primary Federation		
Paul Uglow	17/03/2020	None declared		
Roger Margand	10/11/2020	Member of the Free School Norwich Member of Corvus Education Limited Member of Unity Education Trust Director and Chair of the Board of Norfolk Citizens Advice Bureau Director and Chair of the Board of Mid Norfolk Citizens Advice Chair of Governors of Framingham Earl High School; Trustee of Spire Charitable Trust Trustee of Sapientia Education Trust Chair of LGB Seething and Mundham Primary School Member, Partner, Head of the Commericial Team, Compliance Officer and Money Laundering and Sanctions Officer – Spire Solicitors LLP Director of Overburys Financial Services Limited Non-Executive Director at James Paget University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust		

## **Trustees of Corvus Education Trust**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Date</u>	Nature of Interest	
David Jessup	01/09/2020	None declared	
Christine Nichols	08/10/2020	None declared	
		Head of Schools Finance NCC Education Strategy & Infrastructure – Children's Services	
Alison Randall	30/09/2020	Trustee of: Yoke Trust (Music Education Charity) SAW Trust (Science/Art/Writing Educational Charity) Director & Chair of Poringland Fuel Allotment Charity Hon. Treasurer & Member of PCC St. Andrew's Church Framingham Ear Director of Unity Education Trust Local Governor of Framingham Earl High School (part of Sapentia Education Trust) Director of Evolutions Academies Trust.	
Alex Lightbown	30/09/2020	Husband employed at Spire Solicitors until end of October 2020	
Barry Edney	09/10/2020	50% shareholder/Director in 888 Management Services Ltd. Nature of business – property ownership and rental.	
Paul Waller	15/10/2020	Kwest Academy Trust Kings Lynn	
Jim Adams	15/10/2020	CEO and a Trustee of Clarion Academy Trust (2017 – present). Prior to this Headteacher and Governor of Hobart School Academy (2015-2017)	